
About Healthwatch Kingston

We help people get good health and  social 

care services in the Kingston  area.

Website:

www.healthwatchkingston.org.uk

How to contact us

Telephone:

0203 326 1255

Our Address:

Healthwatch Kingston,

Suite 3, 2nd Floor, 

Siddeley House, 

50, Canbury Park Road, 

Kingston upon Thames 

KT2 6LX 

Email:

info@healthwatchkingston.org.uk
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About Us

Healthwatch Kingston helps to  

make sure that people who plan,  

run and check health and social  

care services:

• listen to people who use these  

services.

• think about what people are  

saying.

• use this information to make  

services better.

What we do

• Give people information,  

advice and support about  

health and social care services  

in the Kingston area.

• Find out what people think  

about services.

• Go into care services and  

check how good they are.

Care services are things like

doctors, hospitals, dentists,

care homes.

• Use the law to make sure  

services listen to what people  

say and work to make things  

better.

• Tell services what support  

people need and how they  

want to get this.

• Share information and ideas

about how to do things with

other Healthwatch groups.
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